,9;
3]
. !
U ‘
CITY COUNCIL MEETING
JULY 18, 1984 e
DEPARIMINT HEAD  Following introduction of the matter on motion of Pt
SALARY RANGES ~ Council Momber Reid, Hinchman second, Council adopted |
ESTABLISHED Resolution No. 84-114 - Resolution Establishing S‘-alm'y \ :
Ranges for Department lleads, effective July 2, 1984 as -\
RES. NO. 84-114 follows: 3
TITLE RANGES
Assistant City Manager $3328-4027 |
Cammumnity Development Director $3412-4128
s g " k> o Y |
Fire Chief $3465-4193
Finance Director $3266-3952
Police Chief $3591-4345 ?
Public Works Director $3763-4553 \
Recreation & Parks Director $3050-3691 z;
, \ Utility Director $3755-4544
Administrative Assistant $2175-2631 !
3
Community Relations Assistant $1712-2082 | ’
RES. NO. 84-117 Further, on motion of Council Marber Olson, Reid . 1
second, Council adopted Resolution No. 84-117 - b
Resolution establishing salaries for Council o
appointees, the City Attorney, City Clerk, and City it
) Manager. effective July 2, 1984 as follows: \ :
. i
City Attorney $4327.00 (Inc. $150 )
auto allowance)
City Clerk $2585.00
City Manager $4823.00




“Adricb iy wLLY

w SPECIFICATICNS
A \V , APPROVED

I\ .

.

o

h)
I'r)

P4

RES. NO. 84-099

RES. ADOPTING

INPLOYEE WAGE AND
—VAGE SUPPLELENTS

RES.

NO.

84-100

84-101

84-102

. 84-103

. &54-104

. 84-105

tollowing a presentation by Staff, Council on motion of
Cormeil Member Olson, Hinchman seco ) adopted Resolution
No #4-099 - Resolution Adopting Job Specifications fer
Senior Electrical Technician, Utility Data Analyst (Mid-
Management ), and Programmer.

On motion of Mayer Snider, Reid, second, Council adopted the
following resolutions: (84-100 thru 84-105 i‘clusive) /

Resolution No, 84-100 - Resolution Modifying Salary Ranges
for all Classificd Brployees in the General Services,
Maintenance and Operators, Dispatchers, and the Utility
Units,

Resolution No. 84-101 - Resolution of the Lodi City Council
Authorizing Payment into Bwployees Deferred Compensation
Accounts,

Resolution No. 84-102 - Resolution of the Lodi City Council
Amending Medical Insurance Premiums.

Resolution No. 84-103 - Resolution of the lodi City Council
Arvending Dental Insurance Premiums.

Resolution No. 84-104 - Resolution of the ledi City Couneil
Establishing a Vision Care Plan for Certain Enployees and
Council Menbers.

Resolution No. 84-105 - Resolution of the lodi City Council
Modi fying Vacation Schedules.




RESOLUTION NO. 84-099

RESOLUTION OF THE LADI CITY OOUNCIL ADOPTING JGB
SPECIFICATIONS

RESOLVED, that the City Council of the City of Lodi does
hereby adopt job specifications and bi-weekly salaries for the
following positions:

Job
Title A B C D E

Senior Electrical Technician

$1,132.80 $1,189.60 $1,253.50 $1,311.20 $1,376.80
Utility Data Analyst (Mid-Menagement)

$ 977.12 $1,025.98 $1,077.27 $1,131.14 $1,187.69
Progranmer

$ 734,50 $ 771.22 $ 809.78 $ 850.27 $ 892.98
Dated:  July 5, 1984

I hereby certify that Resolution No. 84-099

was passed and adopted by the City Council

of the City of Lodi in a meeting held July 5,

1984 by the following vote:

Ayes: Council Menbers - Hinchman, Pinkerton,
Reid, Olson & Snider (Mayor)

Noes: Council Marbers - None
Absent: Council Members - None
01}&7)1 ﬁdw&

Alice M. Reimche
ity Clerk

PNy




